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Send Updates to: Prof.Tuan-chih CHEN 
Fax: +886-2-2786-4403
E-mail: profchen@ms13.hinet.net 

P = Telephone     F = Facsimile     E = E-mail     tbr = to be resolved     WG = Working Group

2 0 0 5
DATE EVENT SITE CONTACT

30 Nov–2 Dec
2005

8-10 Dec 2005
Confirmed by
Council

15-16 Dec 2005

Moscow, 
RUSSIA

Macres, 
MALAYSIA

Lausanne,
SWITZERLAND

Conference secretary
P/F: +7-095-939-42-84
E: conference@scanex.ru

Prof. Ali Sharifi(Chair WG II/4)
P: +31-53-4874261/F: -4874575
E: alisharifi@itc.nl

Dr. Christelle Vangenot
P: +41-21-6935255/F: -6935195
E: christelle.vangenot@epfl.ch

2nd International Conference "Earth from Space - the Most
Effective Solutions"

http://www.transparentworld.ru/conference/

WG II/4 Workshop on Spatial Planning & Decision 
Support Systems

www.itma.upm.edu.my/isprs

5th International Workshop on Web & Wireless Geographical
Information Systems(W2GIS2005)

http://lbd.epfl.ch/e/conferences/w2gis05/

2 0 0 6
DATE EVENT SITE CONTACT

23-25 Jan 2006

13-15 Feb 2006
Confirmed by
Council

14-16 Feb 2006
"UPDATED"
Confirmed by
Council

21-24 Feb 2006
"NEW"
Confirmed by
Council

22-24 Feb 2006
"UPDATED"
Confirmed by
Council

2-3 Mar 2006
"NEW"
Cosponsorship
Confirmed by
Council

29-31 Mar 2006
"UPDATED"
Cosponsorship
Confirmed by
Council

30-31 Mar 2006
"NEW"
Cosponsorship
Confirmed by
Council

Ostrava, 
CZECH Republic

Vienna, 
AUSTRIA

Ankara,
TURKEY

Kaiserslautern,
GERMANY

Hannover,
GERMANY

Berlin-Adlershof, 
GERMANY

Berlin,
GERMANY

Zürich, 
SWITZERLAND

Jan Ruzicka
P: +420-597-325472
F: +420-596-918589
E: jan.ruzicka@vsb.cz

Prof. Werner Schneider
P: +43-1-47654-5100
E: werner.schneider@boku.ac.at

Ugur Murat Leloglu(Chair WG I/6)
P: + 90-312-210-1310/F: -210-1315 
E: leloglu@bilten.metu.edu.tr

Laurent Polidori(Chair WG VIII/4)
E: polidori@cayenne.ird.fr
GTOE2006
E: gtoe2006@uni-kl.de

Monika Sester(Chair WG II/3)
P: + 49-511-7623588/F: -7622780
E: Monika.Sester@ikg.uni-hannover.de

Prof. Dr. Patrick Hostert
P: +49-30-2093-6801/F: -6835
E: sig-urs@hurs.de

TGJGD
P: +49-30-314-23315/F: - 21119
E: turkish-german@fga.tu-berlin.de

Annette Walzer
E: walzer@ibk.baug.ethz.ch

International Symposium Ostrava 2006 "Informatics for
Geoinformatics"
http://gis.vsb.cz/GISEngl/Conferences/GIS_Ova/GIS_Ova_2006/gis

_ostrava_2006.htm

WG VIII/11 & EARSeL joint Conference "3D Remote 
Sensing in Forestry"

http://ivfl.boku.ac.at/3DRSForestry/

WG I/5 & I/6 Workshop on Topographic Mapping from 
Space

http://www.bilten.metu.edu.tr/ISPRSWorkshopAnkara2006

WG VIII/4 joint Workshop on Tropical Ecology with 
19th Annual Meeting of German Society for Tropical 
Ecology

www.uni-kl.de/gtoe2006

WG II/3 & II/6 Workshop on Multiple Representation & 
Interoperability

http://www.ikg.uni-hannover.de/isprs/workshop.htm

WG VIII/1 sponsored 1st Workshop of the EARSeL 
Special Interest Group on Urban Remote Sensing 
"Urban Remote Sensing: Challenges & Solutions"

www.hurs.de

5th International Symposium
Turkish-German Joint Geodetic Days
"Geodesy & Geoinformation in the Service of our Daily Life"

http://www.survey.tu-berlin.de/turkish-german

Interdisciplinary Workshop on Management of Earthquake Risks

http://www.merci.ethz.ch
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DATE EVENT SITE CONTACT

30 Apr-4 May
2006

7-12 May 2006 
"NEW"

8-11 May 2006
"UPDATED"
Confirmed by
Council

15-17 May 2006

27-30 June 2006
"UPDATED"
Confirmed by
Council

3-6 July 2006
"UPDATED"
Confirmed by
Council

4-5 July 2006

8 July 2006
"NEW"

10-12 July 2006
"NEW"

12-14 July 2006
Confirmed by
Council

31 Jul-4 Aug
2006

7-8 Aug 2006
"NEW"

1-3 Sep 2006
Confirmed by
Council

4-7 Sep 2006
"UPDATED"
Confirmed by
Council

19-22 Sep 2006
"UPDATED"
Confirmed by
Council

25-27 Sep 2006
"UPDATED"
Confirmed by
Council

Reno, Nevada,
USA

New York,
USA

Enschede,
THE NETHERLANDS

Aalborg,
DENMARK

Tokyo,
JAPAN

Marne-la-Vallée,
FRANCE

Valenciennes, 
FRANCE

Vienna,
AUSTRIA

Vienna,
AUSTRIA

Vienna,
AUSTRIA

Denver, CO,
USA

Kuala Lumpur,
MALAYSIA

Haifa,
ISRAEL

Haifa,
ISRAEL

Bonn,
GERMANY

Dresden,
GERMANY

ASPRS
P: +1-301-493-0290/F: -493-0208
E: asprs@asprs.org

ICIS’06
P: +1-703-642-9090/F: -9094
E: icis06@imaging.org

John L. van Genderen
(President Comm VII)
P: +31-53-4874254/F: -4874466
E: genderen@itc.nl

UDMS Executive Secretary
Mrs. Elfriede M. Fendel
E: e.fendel@otb.tudelft.nl

Kohei Cho
(President Comm VI)
P: +813-34672211#361/F: -34854976
E: kcho@keyaki.cc.u-tokai.ac.jp

Alain Baudoin
(President Comm I)
P: +33-1-44767810/F: -44767867
E: alain.baudoin@cnes.fr
E: isprs2006@colloquium.fr

Franck Barbier
P: +33-3-2751-14 60/F: -2751-1316
E: franck.barbier@univ-valenciennes.fr

Bin Jiang
P: +46-26-64-8901/F: -8828
E: bjg@hig.se

Programme Committee
E: greg.elmes@mail.wvu.edu

Wolfgang Kainz
(President Comm II)
P: +43-1-4277-48640/F: -4277-9486
E: wolfgang.kainz@univie.ac.at

Ms. Lisa A. Ostendorf
P: +1-540-658-1676/F: -658-1686
E: ieeegrss@adelphia.net

Alias Abdul Rahman
P: +60-7-5530563/F: -5566163
E: alias@fksg.utm.my

Ammatzia Peled
(President Comm VIII)
P: +972-48-343591/F: -343763
E: peled@geo.haifa.ac.il

Ammatzia Peled
(President Comm VIII)
P: +972-48-343591/F: -343763
E: peled@geo.haifa.ac.il

Wolfgang Förstner
(President Comm III)
P: +49-228-7322713/F: -7322712
E: wf@ipb.uni-bonn.de

Hans-Gerd Maas
(President Comm V)
P: +49-351-463-33680/F: -463-37266
E: hmaas@rcs.urz.tu-dresden.de

ASPRS Annual Conference

http://www.asprs.org/asprs/meetings/calendar.html

2006 International Congress of Imaging Science (ICIS’06):
Linking the Explosion of Imaging Applications with the Science
and Technology of Imaging

http://www.imaging.org/conferences/icis06/index.cfm

Commission VII Symposium
"Remote Sensing: From Pixels to Processes"

www.commission7.isprs.org
http://www.itc.nl/isprsc7/symposium/default.asp

25th Urban Data Management Symposium(UDMS2006)

http://www.udms.net

Commission VI Symposium
"E-Learning & the Next Steps for Education"

www.commission6.isprs.org
www.tric.u-tokai.ac.jp/ISPRScom6/TC6_2006_Symp.htm

Commission I Symposium
"From Sensors to Imagery"

www.commission1.isprs.org
www.colloquium.fr/sfpt2006

9th Symposium on the 3-D Analysis of Human Movement

http://www.univ-valenciennes.fr/congres/3D2006/

ICA Workshop on Geospatial Analysis & Modeling

http://www.hig.se/~bjg/ica/workshop/

12th International Symposium on Spatial Data Handling
http://www.agile-secretariat.org/docs/12th_SDH.pdf

Commission II Symposium
"GICON 2006 – Geoinformation Connecting Societies"

www.commission2.isprs.org
http://www.gicon2006.at/

IEEE/IGARSS 2006

http://www.igarss06.org

International Workshop on 3D Geoinformation 2006 
(3DGeoInfo '06)

http://www.fksg.utm.my/3dgeoinfo2006/

7th Joint ICA/EuroGeographic International Workshop 
on Incremental Updating & Versioning

http://geo.haifa.ac.il/~icaupdt/

Commission VIII Symposium
"Remote Sensing Supporting Sustainable Development"

www.commission8.isprs.org
geo.haifa.ac.il/~isprs/ISPRS TC VIII Mid Congress Symposium.htm

Commission III Symposium
"Photogrammetric Computer Vision PCV'06"

www.commission3.isprs.org
http://www.ipb.uni-bonn.de/isprs/pcv06/

Commission V Symposium
"Image Engineering & Vision Metrology"

www.commission5.isprs.org
http://www.tu-dresden.de/fghgipf/ComV/pages/symposium.html



48 VOL. 10, NO 4
DECEMBER 2005 Events Calendar

2 0 0 6
DATE EVENT SITE CONTACT

27-30 Sep 2006
"UPDATED"
Confirmed by
Council

1-4 Oct 2006
Confirmed by
Council

8-13 Oct 2006

Goa,
INDIA

Goa,
INDIA

Munich,
GERMANY

Shailesh Nayak
(President Comm IV)
P: +91-79-26914141/F: -26915825
E: shailesh@sac.isro.org

Secretary General
Orhan Altan 
E: oaltan@itu.edu.tr

Thomas Gollwitzer (Congress
Director)
P: +49-9-414022-200/F: -414022-101
E: congress.director@fig2006.de

Commission IV Symposium
"Geospatial Databases for Sustainable Development"

www.commission4.isprs.org
http://commission4.1uphost.net/symposium.html

Joint Meeting with Commission Presidents & Council 
Meeting

FIG XXIII Congress and XXIX General Assembly

http://www.fig2006.de/

2 0 0 7
DATE EVENT SITE CONTACT

28–31 May 2007
Confirmed by
Council

29 May-1 June
2007
"NEW"
Confirmed by
Council

tbr June 2007

2-6 July 2007

tbr Aug 2007

19-21 Sep 2007
"NEW"

Padua, 
ITALY

Hannover,
GERMANY

Barcelona,
SPAIN

Hong Kong,
CHINA

Moscow,
RUSSIA

Munich, 
GERMANY

Dr. Naser El-Sheimy 
(Chair IC WG I/V)
P: +1-403-220-7587
F: +1-403-284-1980 
E: naser@geomatics.ucalgary.ca

Karsten Jacobsen(Chair WG I/5)
Christian Heipke(Chair WG IV/3)
P: +49-511-762-2482/F: -2483
E: karsten@ipi.uni-hannover.de
E: heipke@ipi.uni-hannover.de

IEEE Conference Services
E: conference-services@ieee.org

FIG Office
E: fig@fig.net

ICA Secretary General
Ferjan Ormeling
E: f.ormeling@geog.uu.nl

Uwe Stilla(Chair WG III/5)
P: +49-89-289-22671
F: +49-89-2809573
E: stilla@bv.tum.de

IC WG I/V+V/I, WG I/2+3  5th International Symposium
on Mobile Mapping Technology(MMT2007)

http://www.cirgeo.unipd.it/sitocirgeo/mmt_frst.html

WG I/5, IV/3 Workshop "High Resolution Earth 
Imaging for Geospatial Information"

http://www.ipi.uni-hannover.de

IEEE/IGARSS 2007
http://ewh.ieee.org/soc/grss/igarss.html

FIG XXX General Assembly and Working Week
http://www.fig.net/events/events2007.htm

XXIII ICA International Cartographic Conference

http://www.icaci.org/

WG III/4+5, IV/3 Workshop "Photogrammetric Image 
Analysis"(PIA07)

http://www.ipk.bv.tum.de/isprs/pia07

2 0 0 8
DATE EVENT SITE CONTACT

14-19 June 2008

3-11 July 2008
Confirmed by
Council

Stockholm,
SWEDEN

Beijing,
CHINA

FIG Office
E: fig@fig.net

CSGPC
P: +86-10-68339095
F: +86-10-68311564
E: fanbsm@public.bta.net.cn

FIG XXXI General Assembly and Working Week
http://www.fig.net/events/2008/fig_2008_stockholm.pdf

XXI Congress of ISPRS

http://www.isprs2008-beijing.com


